event class rider name

YOUTH
MSGC November N Youth Keira Holland

5D AM

1D
MSGC November Morning Race  Amy Smith
2D
MSGC November Morning Race Kalley Soper
3D
MSGC November Morning Race  Taylor Selby
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D AM , Stephanie Culpepper
MSGC November v OBRA 5D AM, Sandee Foster-Yanez
4D
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D AM , Kayla Vincent
5D
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D AM , Taylor Vincent
MSGC November Iv OBRA 5D AM, Stephanie Kaseberg
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D AM , Keira Holland

5D PM

1D
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D PM [ Sandee Foster-Yanez
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D PM I Kayla Vincent

2D
MSGC November IV OBRA 5D PM I Taylor Vincent

5D
MSGC November Iv OBRA 5D PM I Stephanie Kaseberg
MSGC November Iv OBRA 5D PM I Keira Holland

horse name

pay up yer bet

Guys Midas Touch
Bogie Cheyenne Cat

TATTOOSONTINSELTOWN
My Skills Your Luck
Juno know Biankus

Arial fleet

Twice a Deelite
Annie
pay up yer bet

Juno know Biankus
Arial fleet

Twice a Deelite

Annie
pay up yer bet

place

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
2D - 1st

3D - 1st
3D-2nd
3D - 3rd

4D - 1st

5D - 1st
5D -2nd
5D - 3rd

1D - 1st
1D-2nd

2D - 1st

5D - 1st
5D - 2nd

score purse

21.984

14.583

15.296

15.833
15.976
16.038

16.379

16.901
18.235
21.984

16.038
16.379

16.901

18.235
21.984

$20.00

$74.00

$62.00

$57.00

$51.00

$40.00

$66.00

$56.00

$36.00






