event	class	rider name	horse name	place	score	purse
	YOUTH					
MSGC Novemb		Keira Holland	nov un vor hot	1D - 1st	21.984	\$20.00
MISGC NOVEITID	er iv Youth	Keira Hollanu	pay up yer bet	1D - 1St	21.984	\$20.00
	5D AM					
	1D					
MSGC Novemb	er Morning Race	Amy Smith	Guys Midas Touch	1D - 1st	14.583	\$74.00
	2D					
MSGC November	er Morning Race	Kalley Soper	Bogie Cheyenne Cat	2D - 1st	15.296	\$62.00
	3D					
MSGC Novemb	er Morning Race	Taylor Selby	TATTOOSONTINSELTOWN	3D - 1st	15.833	\$57.00
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1 , Stephanie Culpepper	My Skills Your Luck	3D - 2nd	15.976	
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1, Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	3D - 3rd	16.038	
	4D					
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1 , Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	4D - 1st	16.379	\$51.00
	5D					
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1 , Taylor Vincent	Twice a Deelite	5D - 1st	16.901	\$40.00
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1 , Stephanie Kaseberg	Annie	5D - 2nd	18.235	
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D AN	1 , Keira Holland	pay up yer bet	5D - 3rd	21.984	
	5D PM					
	1D					
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D PM	I F Sandee Foster-Yanez	Juno know Biankus	1D - 1st	16.038	\$66.00
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D PM	l F Kayla Vincent	Arial fleet	1D - 2nd	16.379	·
	2D					
MSGC Novembe	er N OBRA 5D PM	l F Taylor Vincent	Twice a Deelite	2D - 1st	16.901	\$56.00
	5D					
MSGC Novemb	er N OBRA 5D PM	I F Stephanie Kaseberg	Annie	5D - 1st	18.235	\$36.00
	er N OBRA 5D PM		pay up yer bet	5D - 2nd	21.984	